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Niederosterreich-Burgenland-
Steiermark-Wien-Bratislava

Klosterneuburg, 29. November / 30 November 2025

LANDESSCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH
Landessportleiter flir Gewehr Wolfgang Rahberger Woétzling 17 3233 Kilb
Handy: 0664 /4625066 Ispl-lgkk@Isvnoe.at rahberger.wolfgang@gmx.at
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016 Muhm Sophia
093 Steindl Emily
064 Schwarz Marie
063 Steiner Michelle

031 Stegfellner Kilian

2. 062 Konigshofer Emil
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092 Steindl Teo

059 Graf Katharina
073 Oleshko Daria
061 Haindl Anna Maria
058 Scheikl Karina

029 Stegfellner Noel
042 Tauber Artur
027 Sajadian Yasin
060 Eberl Matthias
026 Hirn Maximilian
028 Schranz Nicolas

094 Stift Madita

040 Schoisswohl Nicole
082 Lassakova Alexandra
095 Wutzl Letizia

077 Blamauer Natalie

068 Oleshko Nazar

037 Streimelweger Julian
010 Muliar Dima

069 Hauer Clemens

081 Spacil Michal

022 Bieber Lukas

083 Kolesar Juraj

Jugend 1 weiblich

Niederosterreich 103.6 103.1 - -
Burgenland 100.3 101.6 - -
Steiermark 96.4 92.2 - -
Steiermark 83.3 89.9 - -

Jugend 1 mannlich

Niederosterreich 101.5 102.6 - -
Steiermark 101.3 99.6 - -
Burgenland 91.7 85.8 - -

Jugend 2 weiblich

Steiermark 99.4 96.8 - -
Wien 95.9 96.6 - -
Steiermark 96.0 89.0 - -
Steiermark 92.1 83.3 - -

Jugend 2 mannlich

Niederosterreich 96.3 100.1 - -
Niederosterreich 953 923 - -
Niederosterreich 91.3 94.5 - -
Steiermark 89.8 91.3 - -
Niederosterreich 82.6 81.7 - -
Niederosterreich 83.2 79.0 - -

Jungschuitzinnen

Niederosterreich 101.4 102.9 102.3 103.0
Niederosterreich 100.3 102.6 99.7 101.6
SAV Bratislava 98.8 97.9 100.0 101.2
Niederosterreich 97.7 98.6 100.0 97.0
Wien 101.8 958 952 95.7
Jungschutzen
Wien 101.9 98.6 102.4 96.5
Niederosterreich 974 96.6 96.7 96.3
Niederosterreich 947 964 93.9 92.6
Wien 91.4 91.5 924 929
SAV Bratislava 86.4 92.2 885 83.5
Niederosterreich 91.9 83.0 81.8 90.1
SAV Bratislava 89.4 83.4 874 854

206.7
201.9
188.6
173.2

204.1
200.9
177.5

196.2
192.5
185.0
175.4

196.4
187.6
185.8
181.1
164.3
162.2

409.6
404.2
397.9
393.3
388.5

399.4
387.0
377.6
368.2
350.6
346.8
345.6



Nk W=

A e

b s

[u—

Nk

039 Heigl Sophie

003 Hirschegger Sarah
067 Pock Ana

052 Ballaus Juliana
078 Spacilova Karolina

047 Krzysztof Adrian

055 Folzer Verona
033 Aigelsreiter Bianka

090 Schweighofer Sandra

017 Tschepp Cornelia
032 Seebauer Isabella

046 Geisler Michael
076 Heidegger Daniel
075 Springhetti David
054 Mazilo Harald
049 Ferstl Tobias

079 Krc Viktor

004 Wimmer Robert

021 Schneckenleitner Lisi

072 Braun Sabine Edith
074 Liptakova Monika

005 Kronberger-Mangel P Niederdsterreich

023 Dier Andrea

. 045 Tauchner Margarete Niederdsterreich

011 Hipfinger Maria

Juniorinnen

Niederosterreich 102.7 102.8 102.4 102.6 104.4 102.8
Niederdsterreich 100.0 101.7 100.8 100.4 102.5 100.3
Wien 101.3 99.6 99.8 97.7 99.5 98.9
Steiermark 98.3 99.5102.7 96.4 100.6 99.2
SAV Bratislava 954 96.5 99.0 943 952 963
Junioren
Steiermark 96.2 99.7 96.3101.3 97.8 984
Frauen
Steiermark 103.6 103.8 105.3 105.2 105.0 104.2
Niederosterreich 103.1 102.8 102.6 102.9 103.7 102.7
Niederdsterreich 101.4 97.5102.5 100.9 101.1 100.0
Niederdsterreich 97.5103.0 984 99.2 95.1 98.9
Niederdsterreich 93.4 939 92.6 955 89.1 973
Manner
Steiermark 99.6 101.3 100.7 101.2 102.4 102.3
Wien 100.0 100.0 99.6 104.2 100.1 102.0
Wien 100.6 104.2 101.0 100.4 98.5 99.7
Steiermark 100.4 98.6 100.8 100.4 100.2 100.7
Steiermark 100.2 99.0 99.3 98.5100.6 949
SAV Bratislava 96.2 984 982 98.5 99.1 99.1
Niederosterreich 95.6 98.0 944 98.5101.9 97.6

Seniorinnen 1

Niederosterreich 94.4 101.6 99.6 98.7 - -
Wien 101.9 99.1 95.1 93.7 - -
Wien 98.6 96.1 96.9 97.0 - -
98.7 98.5 972 929 - -
Seniorinnen 2
Niederosterreich 97.2 97.3 989 98.3 - -
95.6 97.6 96.3 99.5 - -
Niedergsterreich 91.7 89.8 94.7 904 - -

617.7
605.7
596.8
596.7
576.7

589.7

627.1
617.8
603.4
592.1
561.8

607.5
605.9
604.4
601.1
592.5
589.5
586.0

394.3
389.8
388.6
387.3

391.7
389.0
366.6
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089 Folzer Karl Heinz

002 Eder Norbert

025 Gansch Leopold

056 Kuchta Marek

007 Regner Wolfgang
009 Lechner Michael

034 Kroiss Andreas

091 Schweighofer Roman
096 Pezzei Florian

085 Leier Wolfgang

. 086 Glaser Johannes

Steiermark
Burgenland
Niederosterreich
Steiermark
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Wien
Burgenland
Burgenland

006 Schwarzhapl Johannes Niederosterreich

008 Seitner Gerhard
024 KaBberger Peter
065 Dorfmeister Friedrich
050 Glockengiefler Manf.

012 Hartl Josef

018 Gassner Wolfgang
036 Kemeter Peter
084 Kolhanek Wilbert

020 Prinz Franz

066 Liptak Jaroslav
035 Reichl Norbert

001 Sautner Konrad
053 Schrempf Wilhelm
013 Paternoster Franz
041 Tauber Alfred

038 Gottschalk Harald

119 Mdéslinger Yvonne
144 Korob Kateryna

124 Suf Karoline
146 Koch Sophie

149 Wieser Nicole

Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Wien
Steiermark
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Burgenland
Niederosterreich
Wien
Niederosterreich

Burgenland
Steiermark
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich

Niederosterreich
Wien
Niederosterreich
Burgenland
Burgenland

Senioren 1

103.2 103.8 103.6 102.9
101.3 101.7 101.7 102.4

99.2
102.1
101.1
100.5

94.8

97.8

97.8

94.7

88.9

89.3

99.7 101.0 97.3
96.8 98.7 99.5
97.9 99.5 983
944 99.8 99.8
96.2 97.8 100.7
96.0 99.0 95.9
94.0 96.0 98.1
98.3 92.6 95.1
98.6 924 93.6
952 942 924

Senioren 2

96.8
97.7
97.2
97.1
95.6
96.6
91.6
92.2
94.9
87.8
89.6

98.4 98.8 99.3
97.8 958 98.9
97.7100.1 94.9
96.6 96.9 98.2
96.5 952 98.1
91.6 97.6 99.5
98.2 94.1 928
90.3 97.7 944
89.7 89.7 94.7
95.8 88.2 88.1
859 919 913

Senioren 3

95.3
93.4
93.8
92.7
83.0

Frauen

954 942 9338
929 953 924
933 928 914
95.8 92.7 89.3
87.3 952 R89.7

Luftgewehr Auflage

105.1 104.0 105.5 104.7
103.0 103.6 101.9 102.6
101.6 102.6 102.7 103.5

103.6
102.6

98.7 102.8 101.1
97.5100.4 99.6

413.5
407.1
397.2
397.1
396.8
394.5
389.5
388.7
3859
380.7
373.5
371.1

393.3
390.2
389.9
388.8
385.4
385.3
376.7
374.6
369.0
359.9
358.7

378.7
374.0
371.3
370.5
355.2

419.3
411.1
410.4
406.2
400.1
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103 Eder Norbert
104 Eder Christopher

Burgenland
Burgenland

140 Konigshofer Bernhard Steiermark

163 Roehle Vanja

155 Polles-Vogler Niklas
162 Steindl Niklas

142 Saciri Leon

105 Trettenhahn Thomas
117 Méslinger Stephan
157 Michalitsch Paul

143 Reznicek Katharina

2. 150 Bogner Isabella
. 147 Koch Karin

139 Gugler Veronika
118 Konicek Else

109 Trotthan Elisabeth
108 Prinz Theresia
123 Gruber Silvia

128 Schuh Augustine

154 Wagner Roland
116 Teufel Robert
122 Schmid Franz
102 Miiller Robert
132 Schrétter Harald
151 Bogner Wilhelm
145 Leier Wolfgang
148 Wieser Michael
111 Gangl Gerhard
138 Schwarz Heimo

Wien
Burgenland
Burgenland
Wien
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Burgenland

Manner

106.6 105.7 104.4 106.5
105.0 104.1 103.9 105.0
103.4 104.0 104.0 104.0
103.6 104.7 105.6 100.5
102.7 103.9 103.0 104.2
101.8 103.5 104.2 104.0
105.0 102.6 101.8 102.8
101.8 103.7 103.2 102.7
101.4 101.4 104.2 103.0
102.5 101.7 102.5 102.8

Seniorinnen 1

Wien
Burgenland
Burgenland

104.2 105.8 106.2 104.8
101.9 102.9 103.0 103.9
102.8 104.3 102.3 101.8

Seniorinnen 2

Steiermark

Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich

Burgenland
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Burgenland
Steiermark
Burgenland
Burgenland
Burgenland
Niederosterreich
Steiermark

106.0 104.6 105.5 105.4
105.1 104.9 102.8 103.6
104.2 104.3 104.0 103.6
104.6 103.5 103.5 103.5
104.8 99.1 103.2 103.2
99.7 95.7101.9 102.6

Senioren 1

105.2 106.5 105.7 104.7
106.2 103.5 104.6 106.1
103.7 104.7 105.3 106.5
104.8 105.0 106.7 103.2
104.8 104.5 105.2 104.6
105.3 104.6 103.8 101.8
102.7 104.4 104.6 103.3
102.4 102.6 104.7 104.3
102.7 103.0 103.9 103.2
103.4 103.3 103.8 101.7

423.2
418.0
4154
414.4
413.8
413.5
412.2
4114
410.0
409.5

421.0
411.7
411.2

421.5
416.4
416.1
415.1
410.3
399.9

422.1
420.4
420.2
419.7
419.1
415.5
415.0
414.0
412.8
412.2



(NS NG T NG T NG I NS I N R T e e T e e N Y
GEON-SoxuohELN=-S0

PNAN R WD =

136 Zéhrer Werner

137 Magg Egon

152 Windisch Wolfgang
121 Aigelsreiter Heinrich
115 Mayer Walter

125 Pichler Johann

134 Marath Klaus

131 Hausegger Harald
133 Fischer Peter

135 Degold Harald

. 107 Nowak Alfred

160 Popek Stanislaw

. 112 Kolm Josef

114 Jedlicka Alfred
110 Trofeit Gerhard
101 Sautner Konrad
106 Kleemann Walter
113 Csepin Johann
153 Schwarz Franz

. 129 Morgenbesser Johann
. 130 Schuh Josef

. 158 Martiny Peter

. 159 Lendl Karl

. 141 Wagner Johann

. 161 Sleczka Bogdan

Steiermark
Steiermark
Burgenland
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Steiermark
Steiermark
Steiermark
Steiermark
Niederosterreich
Wien
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Burgenland
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Burgenland
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Wien

Wien

Wien

Senioren 2

106.4 104.9 105.5 105.2
105.0 103.8 105.4 105.5
105.2 105.1 104.8 104.5
105.5 105.5 104.6 104.0
104.6 104.6 105.2 104.4
104.8 104.5 105.6 103.5
105.7 104.0 106.0 102.6
104.3 105.5 103.7 104.1
104.8 105.1 104.5 103.2
104.9 103.1 104.0 105.0
103.7 103.8 103.9 105.5
103.1 104.6 103.9 104.8
103.4 104.7 104.8 103.3
103.5 101.5 105.7 104.5
102.6 102.1 104.8 104.8
102.9 103.8 103.4 103.8
101.8 102.8 103.8 104.5
103.2 102.5 103.2 103.9
104.0 102.9 102.7 102.6
102.8 102.7 102.4 103.1
103.0 102.6 101.8 103.4
102.1 101.4 102.5 102.0
103.2 102.4 100.1 102.3
101.3 100.8 101.4 102.9
103.1 98.7103.1 99.1

422.0
419.7
419.6
419.6
418.8
418.4
418.3
417.6
417.6
417.0
416.9
416.4
416.2
415.2
4143
413.9
412.9
412.8
412.2
411.0
410.8
408.0
408.0
406.4
404.0

/38
/36

/35
/33

24
/22



